
Stock Horse Of Texas Show - Open All-Around and Payout Calculation Sheet

Vernon, TX 9/6/2014 Eligible Pleasure Y Trail Y Reining Y Cowhorse Y All-Around All-Around Total

For Placing Points 9 Placing Points 9 Placing Points 11 Placing Points 10 Points Ranking Placing 10 Payout

Num Name Horse All Around 4th 9 68$          2nd 8 68$          3rd 11 83$          1st 10 75$          693$           985$           

279 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 Y 1.0 9.0 41$          2.0 7.0 27$          1.0 11.0 41$          1.0 10.0 38$          37.0 1 1 346$           493$           

31 Mike Major - VRH Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498164 Y 2.0 8.0 27$          3.0 6.0 -$             2.0 10.0 25$          2.0 9.0 23$          33.0 2 2 208$           282$           

189 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 Y 3.0 7.0 -$             1.0 8.0 41$          3.0 9.0 17$          4.0 7.0 -$             31.0 3 3 139$           196$           

278 Fielding Rogers - VRH Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 Y 5.0 5.0 -$             5.0 4.0 -$             6.0 6.0 -$             5.0 6.0 -$             21.0 4 4 -$                -$                

226 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 Y 7.0 3.0 -$             7.0 2.0 -$             4.0 8.0 -$             6.0 5.0 -$             18.0 5 5 -$                -$                

216 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 Y 6.0 4.0 -$             6.0 3.0 -$             8.0 4.0 -$             9.0 2.0 -$             13.0 6 6 -$                -$                

268 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 Y 4.0 6.0 -$             4.0 5.0 -$             11.0 1.0 -$             10.0 1.0 -$             13.0 6 7 -$                -$                

21 Brad Baxtor - Genuine Blue Dude - 5345263 Y 8.0 2.0 -$             8.0 1.0 -$             9.0 3.0 -$             8.0 3.0 -$             9.0 8 8 -$                -$                

240 Dennis Harris - W C Whiz - 4083512 N 9.0 1.0 -$             SCR N -$             10.0 2.0 -$             #N/A N -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                

297 Ben Baldus - Purrfect Boots - 5393109 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             5.0 7.0 -$             3.0 8.0 15$          0.0 999 -$                15$             

298 Ben Baldus - Do Little Steps - 5422875 N #N/A N -$             #N/A N -$             7.0 5.0 -$             7.0 4.0 -$             0.0 999 -$                -$                
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

9
Shown 

in Class

Entered in 

Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 9 6 3 1 5 10 4 2 7 8

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Infor. Horse Name - ID Number

Ext 

Walk 

(1-10)

Trot 

(1-10)

Ext 

Trot 

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Stop & 

Reverse 

(1-10)

Walk   

(1-10)

Lope 

(1-10)

Ext 

Lope 

(1-10)

Trot    

(1-10)

Back 

(1-10)
Total 

Penalties

Total   

(1-100)

Prelim. 

Ranking

1 9 279 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 85.0 1

2 8 31 Mike Major - VRH Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498164 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 84.0 2

3 7 189 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 84.0 2

4 6 268 Liz Truax - 
And One White Chip - 2008 - 

657220
7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.0 4

5 5 278 Fielding Rogers - VRH Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 8.0 8.0 9.0 4.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.0 5

6 4 216 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 75.0 6

7 3 226 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 75.0 6

8 2 21 Brad Baxtor - Genuine Blue Dude - 5345263 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 71.0 8

9 1 240 Dennis Harris - W C Whiz - 4083512 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 66.0 9

Open Pleasure Vernon, TXLocation:Steven Cooper

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

8
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
9 TIE BREAKERS 10 3 1 4 7 5 2 6 8 9

Descriptions of Obstacles gate
trot 

cones

lope 

thru box

trot into 

box / 360 

turn 

dismoun

t / 

ground 

tie/ 

remount

drag log 

at walk

lope 

over 

logs

ext trot 

over 

logs

chute / 

back/ 

side 

pass

walk 

bridge

Obstacles
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

T
o

ta
l 

P
e
n

a
lt

ie
s

Total   

(1-100) Ranking

1 8.0 189 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 89.0 1

2 7.0 279 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 9.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 84.0 2

3 6.0 31 Mike Major - VRH Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498164 9.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 82.0 3

4 5.0 268 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 8.0 8.0 8.0 6.0 9.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 1.0 71.0 4

5 4.0 278 Fielding Rogers - VRH Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 9.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0 4

6 3.0 216 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 9.0 7.0 7.0 0.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 70.0 6

7 2.0 226 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 8.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 4.0 7.0 8.0 5.0 60.0 7

8 1.0 21 Brad Baxtor - Genuine Blue Dude - 5345263 8.0 4.0 5.0 7.0 0.0 4.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.0 8

SCR 0.0 240 Dennis Harris - W C Whiz - 4083512

Open Trail Vernon, TXLocation:Steven Cooper

2014 VERNON SHOW

Open_Trail
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

11
Shown 

in Class

Entered 

in Class
11 TIE BREAKERS 2 5 3 6 1 7 8 4

4
Manuevers 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Left

Run, 

Stop

2 1/2 

Spins 

Right

Run, 

Stop, 

Back

2 Circles 

Right, 

Lead 

Chng

2 Circles 

Left, 

Lead 

Chng

Stop & 

Back

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
(1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10) (1-10)

Total 

Penalties
Total      

(1-80) Ranking

1 11 279 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 61.0 1

2 10 31 Mike Major - VRH Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498164 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 60.0 2

3 9 189 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 59.0 3

4 8 226 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 57.0 4

5 7 297 Ben Baldus - Purrfect Boots - 5393109 7.0 8.0 6.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 57.0 4

6 6 278 Fielding Rogers - VRH Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 56.0 6

7 5 298 Ben Baldus - Do Little Steps - 5422875 6.0 7.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 55.0 7

8 4 216 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.0 8

9 3 21 Brad Baxtor - Genuine Blue Dude - 5345263 6.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 50.0 9

10 2 240 Dennis Harris - W C Whiz - 4083512 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 2.0 46.0 10

Open Reining

Pattern No.

Vernon, TXLocation:Bobby Lewis

2014 VERNON SHOW

Open_Reining
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

11 1 268 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 38.0 11

2014 VERNON SHOW
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Stock Horse of Texas Show

9/6/2014 Judge:

10
Shown in 

Class

Entered in 

Class
10 TIE BREAKERS 6 5 7 1 3 4 2 9 8 2 9 8

Manuevers

Final 

Placing Points Back #

Rider - Misc. Info. Horse Name - ID Number
Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control and 

Position          

(1-10)

Eye Appeal 

and Cow 

Sense         

(1-10)

Degree of 

Difficulty 

and 

Amount of 

Work Done           

(1-10)

Control     

Position     

Rate              

(1-10)

Speed and 

Degee of 

Difficulty         

(1-10)

Stop and 

Hold                                       

(1-10)

Total 

Penalties

Total           

(1-90) Ranking

1 10.0 279 Fielding Rogers - VRH WM Blasted Smart - 2005 - 4679988 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 76.0 1

2 9.0 31 Mike Major - VRH Chica Shine - 2004 - 4498164 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 71.0 2

3 8.0 297 Ben Baldus - Purrfect Boots - 5393109 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.0 3

4 7.0 189 Thomas Hicks - Greyt Socks - 2007 - 4947803 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.0 4

5 6.0 278 Fielding Rogers - VRH Irish Six - 2008 - x0676420 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 61.0 5

6 5.0 226 Allen Walton - The Heartbreyk Kid - 2007 - 5011731 8.0 7.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 60.0 6

7 4.0 298 Ben Baldus - Do Little Steps - 5422875 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 51.0 7

8 3.0 21 Brad Baxtor - Genuine Blue Dude - 5345263 7.0 7.0 7.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 50.0 8

9 2.0 216 Randy Snodgress - Two T General Joe H - 2008 - 5390479 5.0 5.0 4.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 32.0 9

10 1.0 268 Liz Truax - And One White Chip - 2008 - 657220 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 21.0 10

Circling (1-30)  or Roping (1-30)

Open Cowhorse Vernon, TXBobby Lewis Location:

Box (1-30) Fence Work (1-30)

2014 VERNON SHOW
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